Project _________________________________________________________________________
AIA # __________________________________  SIS # __________________________________
Item # _________________________________ Quantity ___________ C.S.I. Section 114000
Approved by_______________________________________ Date___________  Approved by_________________________________________ Date______________
Printed in U.S.A. Vulcan • 3600 North Point Blvd. Baltimore, MD 21222 • Phone: 800-814-2028 • Fax: 800-444-0602 • www.vulcanequipment.com F49565 (07/24)
PREC
IPAN
™

80°-482°F. Auto mode for recipes, preloaded and
programmable, up to 5 stages in a cooking cycle.
Manual mode with multi-zone temperature controlled
cooking and multiple timers. Auto & precise water fill to
specific or preset volumes with installation choice for
single or dual temperature water control. Embossed
gallon and liter markings. Powered touch drain without
tilting. Cleaning assist mode with retractable spray
hose. Motor driven pan tilt/lift. Auto-lift arm (for use
with baskets). Full pour path strainer. Recipe, HACCP
recording, and service diagnostic with USB port. Food
probe ready. Available in 208, 240, or 480 v/60/3-ph.
UL Listed. UL Listed to Canadian safety standards.
Classified by UL to NSF Standard #4.
MODELS
 ❑ VPP-28E-208 (V1BPT10E-86) 28 gallon, 208 V
 ❑ VPP-28E-240 (V1BPT10E-96) 28 gallon, 240 V
 ❑ VPP-28E-480 (V1BPT10E-36) 28 gallon, 480 V
 ❑ VPP-40E-208 (V1BPT15E-86) 40 gallon, 208 V
 ❑ VPP-40E-240 (V1BPT15E-96) 40 gallon, 240 V
 ❑ VPP-40E-480 (V1BPT15E-36) 40 gallon, 480 V
STANDARD FEATURES
• Twin control with LCD touchscreen and turn/push knob.
• AUTO mode features preloaded and programmable recipes with
picture or text display; additional AUTO options include "My